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September 21, 1959

¥r. Gecorge Cahan

Se Aa
Bavaris Film Platz 7
Munieh = Jelselgasteig

Germany
Dear Jeorge:

Here is the first acourate report of sales on the
series, Plesase pasa it around so that e

can gese what's going on. As this information
continues to come through, I shall send it to you

i promptly,
Bast,
Stan Margulies
BMigl
Enclia

eet Elmo Willlams



John He Phippe Ercadcasting

Stations

Charleston, B.C.
Hazhville
Fooenix

Foehester,Minn.

Eloux City

Cnattancoga

El Paso
Amarille
Midland/Odeesa
Spokene
Colorade Springs
Baton Houge

Tompa, Florida
aviaton) Rpieata

Springfield, Masa,

H“I M'- Hos

Fargo, N
ot P o S
Duluth, Minn.
Zan Mego, Cal,
Schenectady

Pelm Feach

9/16/59

ETATION

WCEC=TV

10/8/59

9/30/5%

9/10/59

10/7/59

%/29/59

10/25/59
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